
For A Professional Job: CALL ONTHE
PAINTING & WATERPROOFING

SPECIALISTS

We Are
The

Fussy
One's

Let Seal-Crete Dress Up Your Church In Its “Sunday Best”
We Specialize In:

• SteeplePainting • Masonary Coating • Roaf Coating
• Clear & ColoredWater Proofing

• Masonary Cleaning& Restoration
• Sandblasting &Pressure Washing • Concrete Repairs

* INTERIOR & EXTERIOR

Don't Forget To Coll On Us For Your Other Pointing & Waterproofing Needs.
AGRICULTURE - COMMERCIAL - INDUSTRIAL - CHURCHES

For FREE Estimate CALL

Seal Crete Ine.
PAINTING & WATERPROOFING

RD 2, Box 417, Ephrata, PA 17522'* 717-859-1127

Big Jobs, Little Jobs,
Karcher Cleans ’Em All!

No one offers more
for less than Karcher,
world leader in
high pressure
washers for every
cleaning task!

0"'
Call us for a
free demonstration.

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, Aug. 11,1988

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 228. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows $1.50-|2 higher. Few Choice
slaughter steers 57.50-58.75, few
Good 50.00-54.75. Two Choice
slaughter heifers 55.50 & 56.00,
Standard 41.00-46.00, Utility 36.50-
41.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 37.00-
41.00. few 41.5043.00. Yield Grade
4-5 33.00-36.75, Cutter and Boning
Utility 35.00-39.50, Canner and Low
Cutter 32.00-35.50, Shells down to
25.00. Few Utility slaughter
bullocks 38.50-40.25. Yield Grade
No. 1 1195-1865 lbs. slaughter bulls
43.5048.25. FEEDER CATTLE;
Medium Frame No. 1 665-810 lbs.
feeder steers 47.00-54.00. Medium
and Large Frame No. 1565-815 lbs.
feeder heifers 45.00-50.50, Medium
and Large Frame No. 2 440890 lbs.
30.00-38.75. Few Medium Frame
No. 1400820 lbs. feeder bulls 48.00-
56.00.

CALVES 281. One Prime vealer
90.00, few Choice 75.00-80.00, few
Good 60.0047.00, Standard and
Good 90-120 lbs. 40.0047.00, 65-85
lbs. 33.0041.00, Utility 50-90 lbs.
28.00-34.00. FARM CALVES:
Holstein bulls 95-130 lbs. 50.00
70.00. 85-90 lbs. 46.00-50.00. Holstein
heifers90-120 lbs. 49.00-57.00.

HOGS 254. Barrows and gilts $2-
$2.50 higher. US No. 1-2 220-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 65.00-65.75, No. 1-
3 215-250 lbs. 62.75-64.10, No. 2-3225-
260 lbs. 60.0083.00, Lot 34 240 lbs.
57.50, No. 1-3 150-190 lbs. 51.00
54.00, Lot w/195 lbs. 59.50. Sows
$1.50-12 lower. US No. 1-3 250-360
lbs. 42.0048.00, 340800 lbs. 48.00
53.50. Boars 38.0044.50.

FEEDER PIGS 65. US No. 1-3 20
30 lbs. feeder pigs 20.00-31.00, few
40 lbs. 40.00, Lot 50 lbs. 50.00, aU
per head.

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, August 16,1986-Al3 ‘

SHEEP 164. High Choice and
Prime 70-90 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 70.00-77.00, 90-115 lbs. 62.00
69.00, few 120-130 lbs. 55.0068.50.
Choice 80-106 lbs. 55.0069.00, Good
and Choice 40-80 lbs. feeder lambs
60.00-74.00, Slaughter ewes 12.00
19.00.

GOATSB.II.OO-21.00 perhead.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, Aug. 11,1986

BUTCHER COWS: $2-|3 higher.
Good 38.00-40.75; Standard &

Utility 33.0037.00; Canners 30.00
33.00; Shelly 31.00-Down.

BULLS: Good 46.00-54.00;
Medium 42.00-45.00.

STEERS: $2 Higher. Good 52.00
57.00; Standard47.0051.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 1.50 higher.
Tops 63.00-75.00; 220240 lbs. 63.00
63.75; 250-260 lbs. 62.0063.00.

SOWS: 300600 lbs. 47.0051.00;
ThinSows42.0046.00.

VEAL CALVES: Steady prices.
Good-Choice 60.0068.00; Standard
54.0059.00; Stocky & Thin 47.00
53.00; light Calves 34.0042.00;
Weak& Rough 33.00D0wn.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM; Bulls, $8 higher.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90120
lbs. 43.0049.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS; 8095 lbs.
65.0074.00; 100115 lbs. 75.0069.00.

LAMBS; Good & Choice 65.00
69.00; Medium 60.0064.00.

STOCK CATTLE; Light run,
steady prices. Steers Good 51.00
55.00; Medium 45.00-50.00.

HEIFERS: Good 42.0046.00;
Medium 37.00-41.00.

SPRINGING HEIFERS: To
600.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: Steady prices.
By The Head 4070 lbs. $39.0050.00;
By The Lb. 2035lbs. 23.0038.00.

Versatile Model HDS 580
■ Cold, hot, steam in one unit.
■ Infinitely variable pressure, water

volume and temperature controls.
■ Infinitely variable chemical

metering.■ Complete shut off at the gun

KARCHER
Keeping America

Clean
Alfred ((archer, Inc.
263 S. Whitford Road

Exton, Pa. 19341

Portable Model HD 555
■ Cold water economy.
■ Powerful & lightweight.
■ 800 psi at 2.2 gpm.
■ Goes almost anywhere.


